Artikelnummer:

79949

EAN-Nummer:
4000870799499

Paulmann

Name

EBPanel Veluna VariFit Edge 200x200mm 3000Kdim 17W weif3 230V

Hersteller Paulmann
Artikelinfo

Interner Code 799.49

EAN 4000870799499
Farbe Weild

Material Kunststoff
Garantie 5 Jahre

Hersteller Paulmann
Lieferumfang Montageanleitung
Abmessungen

Gewicht netto
Verpackungsmalfe BxHXL
Abmessung (H6he x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Spannung

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestiickung
Farbwiedergabeindex
Entspricht Gliihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestiickung
Nennlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

05.06.2023

417 ¢
20,5x20,8x4,6 cm
H: 9xB: 200 x T: 200 mm

230 V

17 W

1x

>80 Ra

126 W

01

50.000 h

incl. 1x17 W
1.500 Im

3.000 K

LED fest integriert




